Datasheet
AS1363
500mA Low-Dropout  L inear  Vol tage Regulator
1  General Description
The AS1363 is a low-dropout linear regulator that operates from a
+2.0V to +5.5V supply and delivers a guaranteed 500mA load
current with low 150mV dropout.
The device is available in two versions (see Table 1). One version

AS1363
Datasheet - O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
11  Ordering Information
The device is available as the standard products shown in Table 5.
*Future product.
Non-standard devices are available between 1.4V and 4.6V in 50mV steps and between 4.6V and 5.0V in 100mV steps. For more information
and inquiries contact http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/contact
Note: All products are RoHS compliant.
Buy our products or get free samples online at ICdirect: http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/ICdirect
Technical Support is available at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/Technical-Support
For further information and requests, please contact us mailto:sales@austriamicrosystems.com
or find your local distributor at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/distributor
Table 5.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code Marking Output SET/BYP Delivery Form Package
AS1363-BSTT-AD ASQ9  adjustable
(preset to 2.5V) SET Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1363-BSTT-12* ASRY 1.2V BYP Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1363-BSTT-15 ASRA 1.5V BYP Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1363-BSTT-18 ASRB 1.8V BYP Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1363-BSTT-30 ASRC 3.0V BYP Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1363-BSTT-33 ASRD 3.3V BYP Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1363-BSTT-45 ASRE 4.5V BYP Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
www.austriamicrosystems.com/LDOs/AS1363 Revision 1.7 18 - 19